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Primary faculty: 
   
Jonathan Chernus, PhD Instructor jonchernus@pitt.edu 
Michael Deem, PhD Associate Professor mdeem@pitt.edu 
F. Yesim Demirci, MD Associate Professor fyd1@pitt.edu 
Brenda Diergaarde, PhD Associate Professor diergaardeb@upmc.edu 
Andrea Durst, DrPH, LCGC Assistant Professor adurst@pitt.edu 
Kang-Hsien (Frank) Fan, PhD Research Assistant Professor kaf166@pitt.edu 
Eleanor Feingold, PhD Professor and Interim Chair feingold@pitt.edu 
David Finegold, MD Professor dnf@pitt.edu 
Robin E Grubs, PhD, LCGC Associate Professor rgrubs@pitt.edu 
M. Ilyas Kamboh, PhD Professor kamboh@pitt.edu 
Ryan L Minster, PhD, MSIS Assistant Professor rminster@pitt.edu 
Fangping Mu, PhD Research Assistant Professor fmu@pitt.edu 
Quasar S Padiath, MBBS, PhD Associate Professor qpadiath@pitt.edu 
Hyun Jung (HJ) Park, PhD Assistant Professor hj_park@pitt.edu 
Lisa S Parker, PhD Professor lisap@pitt.edu 
Guillermo Rodriguez Bey, PhD Research Assistant Professor grb50@pitt.edu 
Beth L Roman, PhD Associate Professor romanb@pitt.edu 
John R Shaffer, PhD Assistant Professor john.r.shaffer@pitt.edu 
Zsolt Urban, PhD Associate Professor urbanz@pitt.edu 
Daniel E Weeks, PhD Professor weeks@pitt.edu 
Jodie Vento, MGC, LCGC Assistant Professor ventojm@pitt.edu 
 
   

Adjunct faculty: 
   
Roxanne Acquaro Adjunct Instructor roxanne.acquaro@chp.edu 
Michelle Alabek Adjunct Instructor malabek@gmail.com 
Joshua Barch Adjunct Instructor joshua.barch@chp.edu 
Debra Berry Adjunct Instructor debbie.berry@ahn.org 
Christina Bittner Adjunct Instructor bittnercc2@upmc.edu 
Natalie Carter Adjunct Instructor nataliejengel@gmail.com 
Michele Clemens Adjunct Instructor clemmm@mail.magee.edu 
Stephanie DeWard Adjunct Instructor stephaniejoydeward@gmail.com 
Kelly Donahue Adjunct Instructor kdonahue911@gmail.com 
Sarah Drewes Adjunct Instructor scdrewes@gmail.com 



Ruth Beth Dudley Adjunct Instructor dudleyre@upmc.edu 
Luanne Fraer Adjunct Instructor lfraer@mail.magee.edu 
Christa Goyda Adjunct Instructor lorenchickcn2@mail.magee.edu 
Sara Hay Adjunct Instructor saracommander@gmail.com 
Nadene Henderson Adjunct Instructor ndh3@pitt.edu 
Jacqueline Hoover Adjunct Instructor jacqueline.hoover@ahn.org 
Jennifer Huey Adjunct Instructor jennifer.huey@chp.edu 
Rachelle Huziak Adjunct Instructor huziakr@upmc.edu 
Emily James Adjunct Instructor emilymaejames@gmail.com 
Laura Jenkins Adjunct Instructor laura.jenkins2@chp.edu 
Meredith Jones Adjunct Instructor jonesm17@mail.magee.edu 
Eve Karloski Adjunct Instructor kalynchuke2@upmc.edu 
Elena Kessler Adjunct Instructor infanteem@upmc.edu 
Susan Beth Kladny Adjunct Instructor kladnys@labcorp.com 
Kelly Knickelbein Adjunct Instructor kzknickelbein@gmail.com 
Amy Kunz Adjunct Instructor bierya19@gmail.com 
Kara Levine Adjunct Instructor klevine@genedx.com 
Susan Lewis Adjunct Instructor Susan.B.Lewis@ahn.org 
Kathy Linn Adjunct Instructor kathy.linn@ahn.org 
Megan Marshall Adjunct Instructor mmarshall@genedx.com 
Maureen May Adjunct Instructor reenie1935@gmail.com 
Andrew McCarty Adjunct Instructor andrew.mccarty2@chp.edu 
Juliann McConnell Adjunct Instructor jmsmcconnell22@gmail.com 
Elizabeth McCracken Adjunct Instructor elizabeth.mccracken@chp.edu 
Marianne McGuire Adjunct Instructor mariannm@bcm.edu 
Lauren Morgenroth Adjunct Instructor lmorgenroth@trinds.com 
Kyla Morphy Adjunct Instructor kyla.morphy@ahn.org 
Michelle Morrow Adjunct Instructor morrow.michelle@gmail.com 
Christine Munro Adjunct Instructor munros4@hotmail.com 
Shelley Patrick Adjunct Instructor shelley.perschke@gmail.com 
Abigail Peffer Adjunct Instructor apeffer@mail.magee.edu 
Hannah Scanga Adjunct Instructor hannah.scanga@chp.edu 
Jessica Sebastian Adjunct Instructor Jessica.Hartman@chp.edu 
Andrea Smith Adjunct Instructor asmith@trinds.com 
Edward Smith Adjunct Instructor esmith@upmc.edu 
Sheila Solomon Adjunct Instructor solomon.sheila@gmail.com 
Deanna Steele Adjunct Instructor deanna.steele@chp.edu 
Darcy Thull Adjunct Instructor dthull@magee.edu 
Mary Travis Adjunct Instructor mkdunkel@gmail.com 
Catherine Vockley Adjunct Instructor catherine.walshvockley@chp.edu 
Leslie Walsh Adjunct Instructor lesliekwalsh@gmail.com 

 


